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Sterling Powergensys Limited (STERPOW | 513575 | INEOG67E01013)

18.55-0.05 (-0.27%) Periodic Call Auction

GSM : Stage 0 | ESM :Stage 2

Equity

Add to Watch list | Add to Portfolio

Previous Close 18.60 52 Wk High 32.00 TTQ 1405 EPS (TTM) @ -1.18 Category Listed
Open 18.65 52 Wk Low 11.00 Turnover (Lakh) 0.26 CEPS (TTM) -0.70 Group / Settlement Type XT /T+1
High 18.65 Upper Price Band 18.92(2%) Mcap Full (Cr.) 9.45 PE 115.78 Index -
Low 18.55 Lower Price Band 18.18(2%) Mcap FF (Cr.) 3.50 PB -3.59 Industry @ Industrial Products
VWAP 18.59 2W Avg Qty’ 2890 Face Value 10.00 ROE 22.79

Corp Announcements . . .
Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : June 2023 Archives

Financials

Quarter ending :June 2023

Meetings

Corp Actions

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
. Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Shareholding
Pattern Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Corporate Governance Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Statement of investor
complaints Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Related Party

Summary statement holding of specified securities
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Transactions

Shareholding as a % of total

No. of Locked in
shares

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

BRSR No. of fully paid No. of Total as a % No. of equity shares
Category of shareholder 0 up equity shares TetEll i 12 G gheles (el e Votin of Total 9 held in dematerialized Shareholding (No. of shares) under
gory shareholders P equity shares held per SCRR, 1957)As a % of oting L As a % of 9 (
held (A+B+C2) Rights Voting right total Shares form

Bulk / Block deals held(b) ubCategory_| bCategory_lI bCategory_lll

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 30 31,97,815 31,97,815 62.75 31,97,815 62.75 76,200 2.38 22,30,565 - -
Disclosures

(B) Public 5,240 18,98,185 18,98,185 37.25 18,98,185 37.25 0.00 5,02,585

. C1) Sh derlying DR 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - -

Corp Information (C1) Shares underlying DRs

(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - -
Peer Group (C) Non Promoter-Non Public 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - -

Grand Total 5,270 50,96,000 50,96,000 100.00 50,96,000 100.00 76,200 1.50 27,33,150
Charting Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Notices

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

v v v v v

Statement showing foreign ownership limits
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Category of shareholder

Entity Type

Scrip Code : 513575

Nos. of
shareholders

No. of fully paid up equity
shares held

Shareholding Pattern
Sterling Powergensys Ltd

Quarter Ending : June 2023

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities

Total nos. shares Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per

Number of Locked in
hares
-

Number of equity shares held in
dematerialized form

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu undivided
Family

JAYAGOPI P PILLAI

PRADEEP GORAKHCHAND
SANGHVI

DHARMENDRA GORAKHCHAND
SANGHVI

HARESH SANGHAVI

S VENKATA SUBRAMANIAN

PREMCHAND MEPA SHAH

BADAMI PAWAN BOTHRA

PRAVEEN DULICHAND BOTHRA

DULI CHAND S BOTHRA

GEETA ARVIND BOTHRA

VIJENDER JITENDER

DEEPAKKUMAR SOMCHAND
SHAH

DINESH KUMAR AGARWAL

JABARMAL MALAJI JAIN

BANUMATHI NARASINGHA RAO

VIMLA GAJESH BOTHRA

PARAM KAMLESH KAPADIA

YOGEN DHIRAJLAL SANGHAVI

JATIN VENILAL SANGHAVI

E S SANKARAN

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

28

2757915

9,600

2,54,650

5,31,875

20,000

4,64,350

74,700

62,000

10,000

4,000

4,000

60,200

2,45,050

12,490

17,900

60,000

7,000

5,20,000

20,000

40,000

23,400

held SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2) As a % of total Shares
held(b)

0.00 0.00
27,57,915 54.12 27,57,915 54.12
9,600 0.19 9,600 0.19
2,54,650 5.00 2,54,650 5.00
5,31,8765 10.44 531,875 10.44
20,000 0.39 20,000 0.39
4,64,350 9.11 4,64,350 9.11
74,700 1.47 74,700 1.47
62,000 1.22 62,000 1.22
10,000 0.20 10,000 0.20
4,000 0.08 4,000 0.08
4,000 0.08 4,000 0.08
60,200 1.18 60,200 1.18
2,45,050 4.81 2,45,050 4.81
12,490 0.25 12,490 0.25
17,900 0.35 17,900 0.35
60,000 1.18 60,000 1.18
7,000 0.14 7,000 0.14
5,20,000 10.20 5,20,000 10.20
20,000 0.39 20,000 0.39
40,000 0.78 40,000 0.78
23,400 0.46 23,400 0.46

0.00

76,200 2.76

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

22,30,565

2,54,650

530,775

20,000

4,59,850

24,700

60,000

2,30,200

12,490

17,900

60,000

5,00,000

20,000

40,000
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GUPTA D NIRMAL

PURUSHOTTAM NAIR

P G KRISHNA DAS

P R SHAH

S RAJAGOPALAN

SANGHAVI BAKUL

SANGHAVI ROHIT

V RAJALASHMI

Any Other (specify)

CHANDRA RISHI ESTATES PVT
LTD

SWETA ALLOYS PVT LTD
Sub Total A1

A2) Foreign

A=AT+A2

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

30

30

20,000

20,000

76,200

1,27,600

23,900

20,000

20,000

9,000

4,39,900

1,91,000

2,48,900

31,97,815

31,97,815

20,000

20,000

76,200

1,27,600

23,900

20,000

20,000

9,000

4,39,900

1,91,000

2,48,900

31,97,815

31,97,815

0.39

0.39

1.50

2.50

0.47

0.39

0.39

018

8.63

3.75

4.88

62.75

0.00

62.75

20,000

20,000

76,200

1,27,600

23,900

20,000

20,000

9,000

4,39,900

1,91,000

2,48,900

31,97,815

31,97,815

0.39

0.39

1.50

2.50

0.47

0.39

0.39

0.18

8.63

3.75

4.88

62.75

0.00

62.75

76,200

76,200

76,200

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.38

0.00

2.38

22,30,565

22,30,565



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
Sterling Powergensys Ltd

Scrip Code : 513575 Quarter ending : June 2023

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Category & Name of the sharehoiders | G5 | 0 NI R | anad | Sonm10sracanef (umcy | apte | Towlvetingrigh e | e e e Shareholding (No. of shares) under

B1) Institutions (Domestic) 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - -
Banks 1 7900 7,900 0.16 7,900 0.16 0.00

Sub Total B1 1 7900 7,900 0.16 7,900 0.16 0.00

B2) Institutions (Foreign) 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - -
evammentls rasdentof cla 0 0 000 000 000 ’ : :
B4) Non-Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - -
:::::Z’:;i':::‘ﬂs‘::';:_°2"1:‘|?h:°’"i"a' 5196 1698261 16,98,.261 33.33 16,98.261 33.33 0.00 483,161

Non Resident Indians (NRIs) 9 156450 1,56,450 3.07 1,56,450 3.07 0.00 2,050

MAYA BHOJWANI 1 104400 1,04,400 2.05 1,04,400 2.05 0.00

Bodies Corporate 18 22683 22,683 0.45 22,683 0.45 0.00 4,483

Any Other (specify) 16 12891 12,891 0.25 12,891 0.25 0.00 12,891

Sub Total B4 5239 1890285 18,90,285 37.09 18,90,285 37.09 0.00 502,585

B=B1+B2+B3+B4 5240 1898185 1898185 37.25 1898185 37.25 0.00 502,585

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Sterling Powergensys Ltd

Scrip Code : 513575 Quarter ending : June 2023

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Number of Locked in
Category & Name of the No. of No. of fully paid up equity shares Total no. shares held(VIl = Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of shares(XII) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not

Shareholders(l) shareholder(111) held(1V) IV+V+VI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) As a % of total Shares Applicable)
held

E
o

C1) Custodian/DR Holder 0.00
C2) Employee Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00 0.00
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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Shareholding Pattern

Sterling Powergensys Limited
Scrip Code : 513575

Quarter ending : June 2023
Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member
- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
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Shareholding Pattern
Sterling Powergensys Ltd

Scrip Code : 513575 Quarter ending : June 2023

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

_ Approved Himits % mits Utiized %

As on shareholding date 100.00 3.15
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 3.14
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 3.14
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 3.14

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 3.15
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