			Get Quote
		64,886.51	Q Enter Security Name / Code / ID / ISIN
	BSE he Power of Vibrance	-365.83 -0.56% 25 Aug 23 16:00 Close	Equity 🗸
Menu	Markets Equity Derivatives Indices Currency Derivatives IRD Debt SLB ETFs/Mutual Funds Co	commodity Derivatives EGR Market Data Notices	
Sterlin	g Powergensys Limited (STERPOW 513575 INE067E01013)		25 Aug 23 16:00 All Prices in ₹ 🔂

18.55 -0.05 (-0.27%) Periodic Call Auction

-

GSM : Stage 0 | ESM : Stage 2

М

					Archives Add to Watch list Add to Portfolio
Previous Close	18.60	52 Wk High 32.00	TTQ 1405	EPS (TTM) 👔 -1.18	Category Listed
Open	18.65	52 Wk Low 11.00	Turnover (Lakh) 0.26	CEPS (TTM) -0.70	Group / Settlement Type XT /T+1
High	18.65	Upper Price Band 18.92(2%)	Mcap Full (Cr.) 9.45	PE -15.78	Index -
Low	18.55	Lower Price Band 18.18(2%)	Mcap FF (Cr.) 3.50	РВ -3.59	Industry () Industrial Products
VWAP	18.59	2W Avg Qty` 2890	Face Value 10.00	ROE 22.79	

Corp Announcements Financials

Meetings

Corp Actions

Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : June 2023

Archives

Quarter ending :June 2023 Particular Yes/No Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? No Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No Corporate Governance Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No Statement of investor Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Related Party

complaints

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Transactions

BRSR	Category of shareholder	Category of shareholder No. of		Total no.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	f shares (calculated as Voting	Total as a % of Total	No. of Locked in shares As a % of		No. of equity shares held in dematerialized	Sub-categorization of shares (XV) Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Bulk / Block deals		shareholders	up equity shares held	shares held	per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Rights	Voting right	No.(a)	total Shares held(b)	form		SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
Disclosures 👻	(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	30	31,97,815	31,97,815	62.75	31,97,815	62.75	76,200	2.38	22,30,565	-	-	
Disclosures	(B) Public	5,240	18,98,185	18,98,185	37.25	18,98,185	37.25		0.00	5,02,585			
Corp Information	(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00				
	(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00				
Peer Group	(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00				
	Grand Total	5,270	50,96,000	50,96,000	100.00	50,96,000	100.00	76,200	1.50	27,33,150			

Charting

• •

.

.

.

Notices

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Site optimized for IE9 & above. | Disclaimer | Website Policies | Privacy Policy | Sitemap Copyright © BSE Ltd. All Rights Reserved.



Shareholding Pattern

Sterling Powergensys Ltd

Scrip Code : 513575

Quarter Ending : June 2023

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

		Nos. of	No. of fully paid up equity	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	Number of Vo	/oting Rights held in each class of securities	ass Number of Locked in shares		Number of equity shares held in	
Category of shareholder	Entity Type	shareholders	shares held	held	SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	Class eg: X	Total	dematerialized form	
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		0.00		
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		28	27,57,915	27,57,915	54.12	27,57,915	54.12	76,200	2.76	22,30,565	
JAYAGOPI P PILLAI	Promoter Group	1	9,600	9,600	0.19	9,600	0.19		0.00		
PRADEEP GORAKHCHAND SANGHVI	Promoter Group	1	2,54,650	2,54,650	5.00	2,54,650	5.00		0.00	2,54,650	
DHARMENDRA GORAKHCHAND SANGHVI	Promoter Group	1	5,31,875	5,31,875	10.44	5,31,875	10.44		0.00	5,30,775	
HARESH SANGHAVI	Promoter	1	20,000	20,000	0.39	20,000	0.39		0.00	20,000	
S VENKATA SUBRAMANIAN	Promoter	1	4,64,350	4,64,350	9.11	4,64,350	9.11		0.00	4,59,850	
PREMCHAND MEPA SHAH	Promoter Group	1	74,700	74,700	1.47	74,700	1.47		0.00	24,700	
BADAMI PAWAN BOTHRA	Promoter Group	1	62,000	62,000	1.22	62,000	1.22		0.00		
PRAVEEN DULICHAND BOTHRA	Promoter Group	1	10,000	10,000	0.20	10,000	0.20		0.00		
DULI CHAND S BOTHRA	Promoter Group	1	4,000	4,000	0.08	4,000	0.08		0.00		
GEETA ARVIND BOTHRA	Promoter Group	1	4,000	4,000	0.08	4,000	0.08		0.00		
VIJENDER JITENDER	Promoter Group	1	60,200	60,200	1.18	60,200	1.18		0.00	60,000	
DEEPAKKUMAR SOMCHAND SHAH	Promoter Group	1	2,45,050	2,45,050	4.81	2,45,050	4.81		0.00	2,30,200	
DINESH KUMAR AGARWAL	Promoter Group	1	12,490	12,490	0.25	12,490	0.25		0.00	12,490	
JABARMAL MALAJI JAIN	Promoter Group	1	17,900	17,900	0.35	17,900	0.35		0.00	17,900	
BANUMATHI NARASINGHA RAO	Promoter Group	1	60,000	60,000	1.18	60,000	1.18		0.00	60,000	
VIMLA GAJESH BOTHRA	Promoter Group	1	7,000	7,000	0.14	7,000	0.14		0.00		
PARAM KAMLESH KAPADIA	Promoter Group	1	5,20,000	5,20,000	10.20	5,20,000	10.20		0.00	5,00,000	
YOGEN DHIRAJLAL SANGHAVI	Promoter Group	1	20,000	20,000	0.39	20,000	0.39		0.00	20,000	
JATIN VENILAL SANGHAVI	Promoter Group	1	40,000	40,000	0.78	40,000	0.78		0.00	40,000	
E S SANKARAN	Promoter Group	1	23,400	23,400	0.46	23,400	0.46		0.00		

GUPTA D NIRMAL	Promoter Group	1	20,000	20,000	0.39	20,000	0.39	0.00	
PURUSHOTTAM NAIR	Promoter Group	1	20,000	20,000	0.39	20,000	0.39	0.00	
P G KRISHNA DAS	Promoter Group	1	76,200	76,200	1.50	76,200	1.50 76,200	100.00	
P R SHAH	Promoter Group	1	1,27,600	1,27,600	2.50	1,27,600	2.50	0.00	
S RAJAGOPALAN	Promoter Group	1	23,900	23,900	0.47	23,900	0.47	0.00	
SANGHAVI BAKUL	Promoter Group	1	20,000	20,000	0.39	20,000	0.39	0.00	
SANGHAVI ROHIT	Promoter Group	1	20,000	20,000	0.39	20,000	0.39	0.00	
V RAJALASHMI	Promoter Group	1	9,000	9,000	0.18	9,000	0.18	0.00	
Any Other (specify)		2	4,39,900	4,39,900	8.63	4,39,900	8.63	0.00	
CHANDRA RISHI ESTATES PVT LTD	Promoter Group	1	1,91,000	1,91,000	3.75	1,91,000	3.75	0.00	
SWETA ALLOYS PVT LTD	Promoter Group	1	2,48,900	2,48,900	4.88	2,48,900	4.88	0.00	
Sub Total A1		30	31,97,815	31,97,815	62.75	31,97,815	62.75 76,200	2.38	22,30,565
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	0.00	
A=A1+A2		30	31,97,815	31,97,815	62.75	31,97,815	62.75 76,200	2.38	22,30,565



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Sterling Powergensys Ltd

Quarter ending : June 2023

Scrip Code : 513575

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

							No o	of Locked in shares		Sub-ca	ategorization of sha	ares (XV)
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of	No. of fully paid up	Total no.	Shareholding % calculated as per	No. of Voting	Total as a % of	110.0		No. of equity shares held in	Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Category & Name of the Shareholders	shareholder	equity shares held	shares held	SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	Rights	Total Voting right	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	dematerialized form(Not Applicable)			
							(a)	Shares held(b)		SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
B1) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Banks	1	7900	7,900	0.16	7,900	0.16		0.00				
Sub Total B1	1	7900	7,900	0.16	7,900	0.16		0.00				
B2) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B3) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B4) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	5196	1698261	16,98,261	33.33	16,98,261	33.33		0.00	4,83,161			
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	9	156450	1,56,450	3.07	1,56,450	3.07		0.00	2,050			
MAYA BHOJWANI	1	104400	1,04,400	2.05	1,04,400	2.05		0.00				
Bodies Corporate	18	22683	22,683	0.45	22,683	0.45		0.00	4,483			
Any Other (specify)	16	12891	12,891	0.25	12,891	0.25		0.00	12,891			
Sub Total B4	5239	1890285	18,90,285	37.09	18,90,285	37.09		0.00	5,02,585			
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	5240	1898185	18,98,185	37.25	18,98,185	37.25		0.00	5,02,585			

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

<u>Note</u>

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Sterling Powergensys Ltd

Quarter ending : June 2023

Scrip Code : 513575

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of Locked in shares(XII) No As a % of total Shares held	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	0.00	

<u>Note</u>

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



Shareholding Pattern

Sterling Powergensys Limited

Quarter ending : June 2023

Scrip Code : 513575

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Tra	ading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of re	porting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL		NIL		NIL	NIL



Shareholding Pattern

Sterling Powergensys Ltd

Scrip Code : 513575

Quarter ending : June 2023

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	3.15
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	3.14
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	3.14
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	3.14
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	3.15